Walter Rumph

Occupant Name: Walter Rumph

Section R, Lot 38 Location:

Date of Birth: 3/31/1888

Date of Death: 11/5/1975

Date of Burial: 11/7/1975

Veteran: No

Lot Owner:

Multiple Occupants: No

Comment:

Walter Rumph

Walter Ernest Rumph, 87, of Brownstown, died at 3 a.m. Wednesday, Nov. 5, at the Lutheran Community Home in Seymour.

A lifelong county resident, he was a retired farmer and member of Trinity United Methodist Church of Seymour. Born March 31, 1888, in Jackson

County, he was the son of the late William and Retti White Rumph.

On July 10, 1910, in Brownstown, he married Ethel Powell, who died Dec. 2,

Surviving are two sons, Russell, of Brownstown, and Melvin, of Indianapolis; one brother, Raymond, of Seymour Rt.6; three grandchildren and six great grandchildren.

Three brothers preceded him in death. Funeral services were conducted at 2 p.m. Friday from the Winklepleck-W. Richards, Rumph & Hamision Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy, of Trinity United Methodist Church, Seymour Hamision Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy, of Trinity United Methodist Church, Seymour Hamision Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy, of Trinity United Methodist Church, Seymour Hamision Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy, of Trinity United Methodist Church, Seymour Hamision Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy, of Trinity United Methodist Church, Seymour Hamision Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy, of Trinity United Methodist Church, Seymour Hamision Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy, of Trinity United Methodist Church, Seymour Hamision Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy, of Trinity United Methodist Church, Seymour Hamision Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy, of Trinity United Methodist Church, Seymour Hamision Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy, of Trinity United Methodist Church, Seymour Hamision Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy, of Trinity United Methodist Church, Seymour Hamision Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy and Home Brownstown with the Rev. Hubert Searcy and Hu Weesner Funeral Home in Brownstown

